Blue Ribbon Committee Roster

	
	Name
	Organization
	Telephone Number 
	Email 

	1
	Emily Ackland
	Assoc. of Oregon Counties
	503-585-8351
	eackland@aocweb.org

	2
	Ed
Butts
	4B Engineering and Consulting LLC
	503-589-1115
	epbpe@4bengineering.com

	3
	Michael Campbell
	Stoel Rives LLP
	503-294-9676
	mrcampbell@stoel.com

	4
	Jon Chandler
	Oregon Homebuilders Assoc.
	503-378-9066 x3
	jchandler@oregonhba.com


	5
	Janet Gillaspie
	Assoc. Clean Water Agencies
	503-236-6722
	janet@envirostrategies.com

	6
	Kurt Harrington
	AMEC Earth & Environmental, Inc.
	503-639-3400
	kurt.harrington@amec.com

	7
	Teresa Huntsinger
	Oregon Environmental Council
	503-222-1963 x112
	teresah@oeconline.org

	8
	Mark Landauer
	Special Districts Assoc. of Oregon &
Oregon Public Ports Assoc.
	503-371-8667 x123
	mlandauer@sdao.com

	9
	John
Ledger
	Associated Oregon Industries
	503-588-0050
	jledger@aoi.org


	10
	Gerald
Linder
	Chair of Assoc. Clean Water Agencies Board
	503-681-3600
	linderg@cleanwaterservices.org

	11
	Peggy
Lynch
	League of Women Voters
	503-581-5722
	zuludar@aol.com

	12
	Tracy
Rutten
	League of Oregon Cities
	503-588-6550
	trutten@orcities.org

	13
	Dorothy Sperry
	Port of Portland
	503-415-6711
	dorothy.sperry@portofportland.com

	14
	Eric
Strecker
	Geosyntec Consultants
	503-222-9518 x12
	estrecker@geosyntec.com

	15
	Kathryn
Van Natta
	Northwest Pulp & Paper
	503-844-9540
	kathryn@nwpulpandpaper.org

	16
	Travis Williams
	Willamette Riverkeeper
	503-223-6418
	travis@willamette-riverkeeper.org

	
	
	
	
	











WPCF 600 Committee Roster

	
	Name
	Organization
	Telephone Number 
	Email 

	1
	Brian Kelly
	Hells Canyon Preservation Council
	541-963-3950
	brian@hellscanyon.org

	2
	Glen Spain
	Institute for Fisheries Resources & The Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermen’s Associations
	541.689.2000
	FISH1IFR@aol.com

	3
	Marla Nelson
	Northwest Environmental Defense Center
	503-768-6673
	msnelson@nedc.org

	4
	Cameron LaFollette
	Oregon Coast Alliance

	503-391-0210
	cameron@oregoncoastalliance.org

	5
	Forrest English
	Rouge Riverkeeper & Klamath Siskiyou Wildlands Center
	541-488-9831
	forrest@RougeRiverkeeper.org

	6
	
	Bohemia Mine Owners Association
	
	TPepiot@aol.com

	7
	
	Douglas County Prospectors Association
	
	MinersTwo@Yahoo.com

	8
	
	Eastern Oregon Miners
	
	gram-bellfarm@live.com

	9
	
	Eastern Oregon Mining Association
	
	alxk@ortelco.net

	10
	Arthur Sappington
	Jefferson Mining District
	
	hollowatershed@hotmail.com

	11
	
	North Bend Prospectors
	
	bulletbobbaldwin@yahoo.com

	12
	Scott Atkinson
	Northwest Mineral Prospectors
	
	nwexplorer2005@aol.com

	13
	
	Oregon Treasure Trail Society
	
	oregontreasuretrailsociety@gmail.com

	14
	
	Pacific Northwest Treasure Hunters Association
	
	AHansen937@aol.com

	15
	
	South West Oregon Miners Association
	
	dritecrg@hotmail.com

	16
	Tom Kitchar
Guy Michael
	Waldo Mining District
	
	mythicalmining@cavenet.com
guymmining@cavenet.com

	17
	James Foley
	The New 49ers
	530-465-2211
	jfoley@sisqtel.net

	18
	Kerby Jackson
	Galice Mining District
	
	www.galicemining.com

	19
	Tom Quintal
	Willamette Valley Miners
	
	quintalt@gmail.com




Other Interested Parties:
Reserve six seats for various Oregon Tribal members (Stephanie Caldera, Karen Tarnow)
Reserve six seats for various Jackson and Josephine County Commissioners, Managers per Kate Jackson
Bob Lobdell DSL will attend according to Eric Metz
OSP Sgt Kirk Meyer and Sr. Trooper Jeff Thompson are attending
David Haight ODFW, Daniel VanDyke ODFW, Karla Gallegos USFS, Diane Parry BLM?
Eric Peterson - river-recreation industry - meevolve@me.com - 541-261-9218 (Denny Ades: add to Enviro group)



